



VILLAGE OF BELCARRA

SCHEDULE "B" TO BLASTING AND ROCK-BREAKING REGULATION BYLAW NO. 619, 2023

INDEMNIFICATION FORM

1. Date: _____

To: The Building Official The Village of Belcarra 4084 Bedwell Bay Road Belcarra, BC V3H 4P8

Re:

(Address or Description of Project Location)

The Owner hereby agrees to indemnify and defend the Village of Belcarra and its agents and employees with respect to all actions, causes of actions, claims, demands, awards, judgments, costs and expenses (including legal fees) arising from or in any way relating to the Blasting or Rock-breaking and related activities on the above referenced property or location for which a Blasting Permit or a Rock-Breaking Permit is applied for pursuant to Blasting and Rock-Breaking Regulation Bylaw No. 619, 2023 including without limitation any acts or omissions of the Owner, the Blasting Engineer, the Blaster, the undersigned agent or the employees and agents or any of them . The Owner further undertakes to pay for any and all damage that results to third party structures and property as a result of the Blasting.

 (Owner's name(s)

 (Owner's signature(s) or Authorized Signatory if a Corporation)
 (Date)

 (Owner's Agent signature)
 (Date)

The Village of Belcarra is collecting personal information in accordance with Section 26(c) of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The personal information collected on this form is collected for the purposes of processing a Blasting or Rock-Breaking permit and for administration and enforcement. Questions about the collection, use and disclosure of this information can be directed to the City's Privacy Officer at Village of Belcarra, 4084 Bedwell Bay Road, Belcarra, BC V3H 4P8. Phone 604-937-4100 or email FOI@belcarra.ca